CARDIFF POOL SLALOM
K1 Men

Pos Name
Owen Lewis
Mahath Gopinath
Evan Tully
Dyfan Stamper
Steve Foley
Tapan Perkins
Ronan Morton
Aneurin Friston Kemble
Avery Perkins

O 00N OO Ul B WN -

K1 Women
Pos Name
Rosie Cysewski Light
2 Maya Lewis
3 Anna Bery

C1 Men
Pos Name
1 None
C1 Women

Pos Name
1 None

Cc2
Pos Name
1 Rowan / Riley
2 Rowan / Harrison

Judges K1M
Pos Name

DIV 4 17th July 2024

Cat Club
Senior  Seren Dwr
J12 Seren Dwr
J14 Seren Dwr
J10 Seren Dwr
Senior  Seren Dwr
Senior  Seren Dwr
J10 Seren Dwr
J14 Seren Dwr
J10 Seren Dwr

Cat Club

J10 Seren Dwr
J10 Seren Dwr
J10 Seren Dwr

Cat Club
Cat Club
Cat Club
J14 Seren Dwr
J12 Seren Dwr
Cat Club

71
79
87
102
124
108
107
87
201

117
130
138

0

79
84

4

o~ b~ ppON

0
12
12

0

6
12

75

81

87
106
128
112
113
139
209

117
142
150

0

85
96

64

88

103

111
117

111

162

0

91

2

o

2

0

52

Run 1 Time Run 1 PensRun 1 TotalRun 2 Time Run 2 PensRun 2 Total

66

90

111

115
117

Run 1 Time Run 1 PensRun 1 TotalRun 2 Time Run 2 Pens Run 2 Total

113

164

Run 1 Time Run 1 PensRun 1 TotalRun 2 Time Run 2 Pens Run 2 Total

Run 1 Time Run 1 PensRun 1 TotalRun 2 Time Run 2 Pens Run 2 Total

0

Run 1 Time Run 1 PensRun 1 TotalRun 2 Time Run 2 Pens Run 2 Total

143

Run 1 Time Run 1 PensRun 1 TotalRun 2 Time Run 2 PensRun 2 Total

Best
66
81
87

106

111

112

113

139

209

Best
113

142
150

Best

Best

Best
85
96

Best



1 Russell Scaplehorn KIMS Seren Dwr 49 2 51 51
2 Rowan Cysewski Light K1Mm Seren Dwr 63 0 63 60 2 62 62
3 Will Coupe KIMS Seren Dwr 56 8 64 64
4 Teifion Friston Kemble J16 Seren Dwr 68 0 68 69 4 73 68
5 Harrison Morton 2, K1M, Div Seren Dwr 68 2 70 67 4 71 70
6 Edgars Stark KIMS  Seren Dwr 74 4 78 72 0 72 72
7 Freddie Davies .0, K1M, Di\ Seren Dwr 76 2 78 77 0 77 77
Judge K1W
Pos Name Cat Club  Run 1TimeRun 1 PensRun 1 TotalRun 2 Time Run 2 PensRun 2 Total  Best
1 Olwen Stamper K1w Seren Dwr 69 56 125 74 4 78 78
1 Izabella Starka K1W J12 Seren Dwr 74 4 78 78 4 82 78
3 Eva Camilleri K1W J12 Seren Dwr 82 2 84 90 4 94 84



