

CARDIFF POOL SLALOM**DIV 4 17th July 2024****K1 Men**

Pos	Name	Cat	Club	Run 1 Time	Run 1 Pens	Run 1 Total	Run 2 Time	Run 2 Pens	Run 2 Total	Best
1	Owen Lewis	Senior	Seren Dwr	71	4	75	64	2	66	66
2	Mahath Gopinath	J12	Seren Dwr	79	2	81				81
3	Evan Tully	J14	Seren Dwr	87	0	87	88	2	90	87
4	Dyfan Stamper	J10	Seren Dwr	102	4	106				106
5	Steve Foley	Senior	Seren Dwr	124	4	128	103	8	111	111
6	Tapan Perkins	Senior	Seren Dwr	108	4	112	111	4	115	112
7	Ronan Morton	J10	Seren Dwr	107	6	113	117	0	117	113
8	Aneurin Friston Kemble	J14	Seren Dwr	87	52	139				139
9	Avery Perkins	J10	Seren Dwr	201	8	209				209

K1 Women

Pos	Name	Cat	Club	Run 1 Time	Run 1 Pens	Run 1 Total	Run 2 Time	Run 2 Pens	Run 2 Total	Best
1	Rosie Cysewski Light	J10	Seren Dwr	117	0	117	111	2	113	113
2	Maya Lewis	J10	Seren Dwr	130	12	142				142
3	Anna Bery	J10	Seren Dwr	138	12	150	162	2	164	150

C1 Men

Pos	Name	Cat	Club	Run 1 Time	Run 1 Pens	Run 1 Total	Run 2 Time	Run 2 Pens	Run 2 Total	Best
1	None									

C1 Women

Pos	Name	Cat	Club	Run 1 Time	Run 1 Pens	Run 1 Total	Run 2 Time	Run 2 Pens	Run 2 Total	Best
1	None			0	0	0	0	0	0	0

C2

Pos	Name	Cat	Club	Run 1 Time	Run 1 Pens	Run 1 Total	Run 2 Time	Run 2 Pens	Run 2 Total	Best
1	Rowan / Riley	J14	Seren Dwr	79	6	85				85
2	Rowan / Harrison	J12	Seren Dwr	84	12	96	91	52	143	96

Judges K1M

Pos	Name	Cat	Club	Run 1 Time	Run 1 Pens	Run 1 Total	Run 2 Time	Run 2 Pens	Run 2 Total	Best
-----	------	-----	------	------------	------------	-------------	------------	------------	-------------	------

1	Russell Scaplehorn	K1M S	Seren Dwr	49	2	51				51
2	Rowan Cysewski Light	K1M	Seren Dwr	63	0	63	60	2	62	62
3	Will Coupe	K1M S	Seren Dwr	56	8	64				64
4	Teifion Friston Kemble	J16	Seren Dwr	68	0	68	69	4	73	68
5	Harrison Morton	2, K1M, Div	Seren Dwr	68	2	70	67	4	71	70
6	Edgars Stark	K1M S	Seren Dwr	74	4	78	72	0	72	72
7	Freddie Davies	.0, K1M, Div	Seren Dwr	76	2	78	77	0	77	77

Judge K1W

Pos	Name	Cat	Club	Run 1 Time	Run 1 Pens	Run 1 Total	Run 2 Time	Run 2 Pens	Run 2 Total	Best
1	Olwen Stamper	K1W	Seren Dwr	69	56	125	74	4	78	78
1	Izabella Starka	K1W J12	Seren Dwr	74	4	78	78	4	82	78
3	Eva Camilleri	K1W J12	Seren Dwr	82	2	84	90	4	94	84